NO4000009776

·		
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	:#)
The second second	<u></u>	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
	· · · ·	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
Opecial matractions to	i iiiig Omoor.	
		Į
		į
		· ·
		ļ





800041764448

10/15/04--01034--003 **78.75

04 0CT 15 PH 1:47

TOUT PART OF STATE

Bm 10/15

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Axess Maker Inc.				
Enclosed is an original	(PROPOSED CORPORATE and one(1) copy of the Article				
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Nellie Vasquez Name (Printed or typed)					
14508 N 18th Street Address					
Tampa, Fla 33613 City, State & Zip					
(813)631-0599 Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Programme was some

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corporat			
Axess Makers Inc.			
ARTICLE II PRING The principal place of bu 14508 N 18th Street T	siness and mailing address of thi	s corporation shall be:	
ARTICLE III PURI	POSE ne corporation is organized is:	. · -	.
To provide and improvin	g diabled housing.		04 0CT 15
ARTICLE IV MANI The manner in which the Appointed	VER OF ELECTION directors are elected or appointe	d:	04 OCT IS PM 1:47
List name(s), address(es)	L DIRECTORS AND/OR O and specific title(s):	FFICERS	.,
Officers: Leeann Brumble 910 Woodleaf Way Tampa, Fla 33613	Latifah A. Akram 5230 Tennis Court Circle Tampa, Fla 33617	Carlos A. Silva M.D. 14427 Bruce B. Downs Blvd. Bldg. 5 Tampa, Fla 33613	
	Treasurer: AL REGISTERED AGENT at treet address (P.O. Box NOT a	Accountant: AND STREET ADDRESS acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Nellie Vasquez 14508N 18th Street Tampa, Fla 33613			
ARTICLE VII INCO The name and address of Nellie Vasquez 1508 N 18th Street			
aving been named as registe	red agent to accept service of proce	**************************************	designated

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place design this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

O8-07-2004

Date

Signature/Incorporator

Date